
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934000770 5PSSDB 16.68 5.45 90.91

1934000806P8 - 323-527 200PSI 16.88 5.50 92.84

1934000818P8 - 323-382 7PSSDB 16.87 4.55 76.76

1934000834P8 - 323-313 7PSSDB 16.87 4.55 76.76

1934000916P8 - 323-529 7PSSDB 16.70 8.75 146.12

1934000962P8 - 323-228 7PSSDB 16.75 5.70 95.48

1934001017P8 - 323-440 7PSSDB 16.87 6.95 117.25

1934001045P8 - (323-1074) Houston Distribution- Cutten Rd 5PSSDB 16.79 5.70 95.70

1934001077P8 - 323-228 7PSSDB 16.83 5.70 95.93

1934003352P8 - 323-382 7PSSDB 18.20 4.55 82.81

1934003374P8 - 323-386 5PSSDB 18.09 4.40 79.60

1934003391P8 - 323-357 5PSSDB 18.17 8.75 158.99

1934003508P8 - (323-1391) Energy Transfer Frac 9 7PSSDB 18.23 6.95 126.70

1934003539P8 - 323-634 5PSSDB 18.20 3.70 67.34

1934003567P8 - (323-368) Mosielee Tract 249 Logistics 7PSSDB 18.16 5.95 108.05

1934003604P8 - 323-386 5PSSDB 18.13 4.40 79.77

1934003746P8 - 323-382 7PSSDB 18.12 4.55 82.45

1934003778 7PSSDB 18.14 8.50 154.19

1827.65

5% -91.38

TOTAL 1736.27

Settlement
of payment

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas 6/6/2025

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas R005306

0

D237

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-1059) UH Wilhekmina's Grove V2.0

P8 - (323-1762) The Cottage Green Baytown Phase 1


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



